Resultatlista Torsdagspuffen 12, torsdagen den 9e mars 2017
Tavlingsledare: Stefan Olofsson

SP.R i SK YTT | K LU ']B Jury: Pontus Rinaldo (lic.), Kent Reinhamre (Lic), Stefan Olofsson

Disciplin: LUFTPISTOL

Klass: Placering: 11D: Efternamn: Férnamn: Klubb: S1: S2: S3: S4: S5: S6: Total: Innertior:

D1 1 4272662 Evelina Nilsson Ockerd SF 80 88 79 81 - - 328 1
2 3350194 Linda Oberg  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 79 80 82 81 - - 322

D2 1 912949 Monica Rundqvist Trollhattans Pistolklubb 98 91 95 93 - - 377 13

2 3530876 Luiza Baichorova Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 92 91 94 91 - - 368 9

3 3409151 Danijela D Bjorkqvist  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 86 92 88 87 - - 353 7

D3 1 884131 Annika  Almstrand Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 95 93 90 94 - - 372 7

2 2121868 Helena Linell Trollhattans Pistolklubb 93 92 90 90 - - 365 3

3 4094611 Liz-Marie Jern Goteborgs Polismans IF 90 89 91 93 - - 363 3

H1 1 939864 Ake Lewensjo  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 74 78 77 77 69 87 462 1

H2 1 1684833 Tommy Sellering  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 93 88 92 92 91 90 546 9

2 1798367 Stefan  Andersson Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 89 94 88 90 91 92 544 4

3 884350 Claes Wikner  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 95 91 91 85 87 94 543 4

4 493647 Stefan Stening  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 90 93 92 89 86 90 540 7

5 1045857 Ivano Cioce  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 86 92 89 89 89 92 537 4

6 2567710 Stefan Olofsson Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 90 92 92 91 83 88 536 6

H3 1 940542 Pontus Rinaldo  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 97 93 90 94 95 91 560 6

2 554603 Oskar Ekblad Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 92 90 96 92 94 92 556 12

3 493644 Kent Reinhamre  Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 90 97 89 89 92 92 549 9

H/D70 1 884331 Christer Lindahl Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 86 86 84 86 - - 342 4



Omg2 Herr 1

Omg2 Dam

A W N R

Disciplin: LUFTGEVAR

Klass: Placering:

Dam 1

Damjun B 1
Sen Elit 1

Sen Elit Omg2 1

Resultatlista:

493644

4094611
3409151
4272662
3350194

11D:

Kent
Liz-Marie
Danijela

Evelina
Linda

Efternamn:

Andrea
Lolo

Alma

Martin
Olof

Martin

Stefan Olofsson

Reinhamre
Jern
D Bjorkqvist

Nilsson
Oberg

Fornamn:

Franzén
Ramsing

Johansson

Sahlbring
Johansson

Sahlbring

Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb
Goteborgs Polismans IF
Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb

Ockerd Skytteférening
Goteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb

Klubb:

Kvibergs SF
Kvibergs SF

Uppharads Skyttegille

Uddevalla Skyttegille
Uppharads Skyttegille

Uddevalla Skyttegille

87
87
89

79
81

S1:

100,3
101,3

97,9

98,5
96,3

104,7

91
88
89

81
74

S2:

103,0
98,5

100,9

101,9
93,3

102,3

97
92
88

82
78

S3:

102,2
100,8

101,2

103,6
93,7

102,6

96
92
89

82
86

S4:

104,9
99,3

100,7

100,4
94,7

100,8

94

S5:

102,1
93,8

102,6

93

S6:

102,3
95,3

101,6

558
359
355

324
319

Total:

410,4
399,9

400,7

608,8
567,1

614,6

11

R, R, ON

Innertior:

30
17

19

31
13

34



